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ROMAN BLIND 
TENSIONED

﻿
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ROMAN BLIND 
MODELS
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Description Type Operation Page

t

Straight windows 

Tensioned 

FRT06

FRT07

Handle

Handle

4

10

Ceilings FRT13 Crank 16

t   t

Accessories

For all Roman blind types

20

Straight windows

Tensioned 
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Straight windows - tensioned� VS1

FRT06

Description

 - Tensioned system for vertical installation 
with fixed top rail made of aluminium  
(22 x 16.9 mm)

- Movable bottom rail made of aluminium
(22 x 16.2 mm)

- Stacking on one side at the top on the
fixed rail

- Operated by a handle
on the operating rail

- The handle is colour-coordinated with the rail

- Velcro and loop tape are used to attach the fabric to
the top and bottom rail.

Profile 
colours

White 

Anodised silver

Anthracite

Black brown

Plastic 
colours

White 

Grey

Anthracite

Black

Profiles

22

16,9

22

16,2

Dimensions

Max. width x height
150 x 150 cm
120 x 220 cm

Min. width x height
12 x 20 cm

STRAIGHT WINDOWS - TENSIONED� FRT06
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F – mounted in rebate� STANDARD

Installation in the glazing/
window rebate

 - Top rail fastened by screwed 
clips

- Fastened at the bottom by
screwed clamping shoes

Special features

- The rail profile grips via the
clamping shoe and stops flush
with the rebate

Suitable for

- Plastic windows

- Wooden windows

- Aluminium windows

Not suitable for

- Window bar depth < 19 mm

Note about measurements

B

H

To establish any dimensional 
tolerances, measure the width (B) 
at several points. If these differ, 
specify the smallest width.

Window pane

Minimum rebate depth 
= 19 mm

W  
= Order size

sloping rebate

Order width = B
Order height = H

Window pane

Minimum rebate depth 
= 19 mm

W  
= Order size

straight rebate

Order width = B less 5 mm
Order height = H 

Installation accessories

7

14,5

20

Fastening clip

8

11

28

Clamping shoe

Accessories for an additional charge

8

11

28

Clamping shoe for magnetic catch on 
bottom rail

See table “Additional charges”

STRAIGHT WINDOWS - TENSIONED� FRT06
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W – wall bracket� OPTIONAL

Installation on the frame

 - Top rail fastened by screwed 
wall brackets with clips

 - Fastened at the bottom by 
screwed wall brackets with 
clamping shoes

Suitable for

 - Plastic windows

 - Wooden windows

 - Aluminium windows

Special features

 - The rail profile grips at the 
bottom via the clamping shoe 
and stops flush with the wall 
bracket

Note about measurements

B

H

When measuring, watch out for 
protruding fittings.

Order width:
B incl. desired excess 
Order height:
H incl. desired excess*

* �Excess at the top and bottom min. 25 mm each 
(= height of the wall bracket)

Installation accessories

25

2630

Wall bracket

3026

25

Wall  bracket with clamping shoe

Accessories for an additional charge

25

3026

Wall bracket with clamping shoe for mag-
netic catch on bottom rail

� See table “Additional charges”

STRAIGHT WINDOWS - TENSIONED� FRT06
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Straight windows - tensioned� VS2

FRT07

Description

 - Tensioned system for vertical installation with freely 
movable top and bottom rails made of aluminium 
(both 22 x 16.2 mm)

- Horizontal synchronisation of both operating rails

- Variable stacking at top or bottom

- Operated by plastic handles on the operating rails

- The handles are colour-coordinated with the rail

- Velcro and loop tape are used to attach the fabric to
the top and bottom rail.

Profile 
colours

White 

Anodised silver

Anthracite

Black brown

Plastic 
colours

White 

Grey

Anthracite

Black

Profiles

22

16,2

16,2

22

Dimensions

Max. width x height
150 x 150 cm
120 x 220 cm

Min. width x height
23 x 20 cm

STRAIGHT WINDOWS - TENSIONED� FRT07
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F – mounted in rebate� STANDARD

Installation in the glazing/
window rebate

 - Fastened at the top and bottom 
by screwed clamping shoes

 - Top rail locked to clamping 
shoes with magnetic catch 
(optional magnetic catch on the 
top rail)

Special features

 - The rail profile grips via the 
clamping shoe and stops flush 
with the rebate

Suitable for

 - Plastic windows

 - Wooden windows

 - Aluminium windows

Not suitable for

 - Window bar depth < 19 mm

Note about measurements

B

H

To establish any dimensional 
tolerances, measure the width (B) 
at several points. If these differ, 
specify the smallest width.

Window pane

Minimum rebate depth 
= 19 mm

W  
= Order size

sloping rebate

Order width = B
Order height = H
 

Window pane

Minimum rebate depth 
= 19 mm

W  
= Order size

straight rebate

Order width = B less 5 mm
Order height = H 

Installation accessories

8

11

28

Clamping shoe at top and bottom

Accessories for an additional charge

8

11

28

Clamping shoe with magnetic catch at top

STRAIGHT WINDOWS - TENSIONED� FRT07



10

W – wall bracket� OPTIONAL

Installation on the frame

 - Fastened at the top and bottom 
by screwed wall brackets with 
clamping shoes

- Top rail locked to clamping
shoes by magnetic catch
(optional magnetic catch on the
top rail)

Suitable for

- Plastic windows

- Wooden windows

- Aluminium windows

Special features

- The rail profile grips at the
bottom via the clamping shoe
and stops flush with the wall
bracket

Note about measurements

B

H

When measuring, watch out for 
protruding fittings.

Order width: 
B incl. desired excess 
Order height: 
H incl. desired excess*

* �Excess at the top and bottom min. 25 mm each
(= height of the wall bracket)

Installation accessories

3026

25

Wall bracket with clamping shoe 
at top and bottom

Accessories for an additional charge

25

3026

Wall bracket with clamping shoe and 
magnetic catch at top

STRAIGHT WINDOWS - TENSIONED� FRT07
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L – window bar bracket� Additional charge€20.00 per system

Installation on the frame

 - Fastened at the top and 
bottom by screwed window bar 
brackets with clamping shoes

 - Top rail locked to clamping 
shoes by magnetic catch 
(optional magnetic catch on the 
top rail)

Special features

 - More intricate than wall bracket

 - The rail profile grips via the 
clamping shoe and stops flush 
with the window bar bracket

Suitable for

 - Plastic windows

 - Wooden windows

 - Aluminium windows

Not suitable for

 - Window bar thickness < 10 mm

Note about measurements

B

H

Measure the width and height of 
the window bar.

When measuring, watch out for
protruding fittings.

Order width = B plus 5 mm
Order height = H less 8 mm

B

H

Installation accessories

21

2824

24

Window bar bracket at top and bottom

Accessories for an additional charge

2824

24

Window bar bracket with magnetic catch 
at top

STRAIGHT WINDOWS - TENSIONED� FRT07
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BT – bracket mount� Additional charge €15.60 per system

Installation on the casement

 - Very simple installation without 
screws at the top and bottom 
using two bracket mounts each 
with integrated clamping shoe

Special features

 - Bracket mount can be removed 
without a trace

 

Suitable for

 - Plastic windows

 - Aluminium windows

Not suitable for

 - Casement depth > 25 mm

 

Note about measurements

B

H

C
as

em
en

t h
ei

gh
t -

 5
6 

m
m

 =
 H

F

Specify dimension HF in addition 
to order height H. 

Check whether the bracket mount 
can be used with respect to the 
window mechanism and distance 
to the windowsill. Casement 
thickness 7 mm to max. 25 mm. If 
using a spacer plate, min. 4.5 mm 
to max 22.5 mm.

Window pane

Minimum rebate depth 

W 
= Order size

sloping rebate

 
Window pane

Minimum rebate depth 

W – 5 mm 
= Order size

straight rebate

Minimum rebate depth excluding 
spacer plate: 15 mm
Per spacer plate: – 2.5 mm

Installation accessories

42

1510

Bracket mount (white, grey or black)

Accessories for an additional charge

36

15

Spacer plates required for rebate depth 
< 15 mm

� See table “Additional charges”

STRAIGHT WINDOWS - TENSIONED� FRT07
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KP – adhesive pad� Additional charge €20.20 per system

Installation on the window bar

 - Installation without screws 
at the top and bottom using 
clamping shoes with adhesive 
pads

 - Adhesive pads with integrated 
clamping shoe lower section 
are stuck to the window bar. 
The clamping shoe upper 
sections are fastened to the 
adhesive pads

Special features

 - Adhesive pad can be removed 
without a trace

Suitable for

 - Plastic windows

Not suitable for

 - Window bar depth < 19 mm

 - Rounded window bar

 - Use with magnetic catch

 
Note about measurements

B

H

To establish any dimensional 
tolerances, measure the width (B) 
at several points. If these differ, 
specify the smallest width.

When installing with hinged 
adhesive pad, take the shape 
and size of the window bar into 
account.

Window pane

Minimum rebate depth 
= 19 mm

W  
= Order size

sloping rebate

Window pane

Minimum rebate depth 
= 19 mm

W  
= Order size

straight rebate

Suitable for installation:

13

13

sloping rebate

13

13

straight rebate

Not suitable for installation:

rounded rebate rounded rebate 

Installation accessories

3027

Adhesive pad (white)

Not available with   
magnetic catch

STRAIGHT WINDOWS - TENSIONED� FRT07
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KK – adhesive kit� Additional charge €44.20 per system

Installation on the glass

 - Installation without screws 
using adhesive strips with 
clamping shoes 

 - Adhesive strips are  
stuck to the windowpane.  
The clamping shoes are  
pressed onto the adhesive 
strips

 - Top rail locked to clamping 
shoes with magnetic catch 
(optional magnetic catch on the 
top rail)

Special features

 - Adhesive strip can be removed 
without a trace

Suitable for

 - Plastic windows

 - Wooden windows

 - Aluminium windows

Note about measurements

Measure the width of the seal on 
all four sides of the pane to iden-
tify any dimensional tolerances.

Straight rebate

LW/LH

Window pane

D up to and including 5 mm

Seal width (D) <3 mm
inside width (LB) –4 mm
inside height (LH) –10 mm

Seal width (D) 3 – 5 mm
inside width (LB) –4 mm
inside height (LH) -12 mm

LGW/LGH

Window pane

D greater than 5 mm

Seal width (D) > 5 mm
inside pane width (LGB) +7 mm
inside pane height (LGH) –2 mm

D D

Scheibe

D D

Scheibe

Sloping rebate

LW/LH

Window pane

D up to and including 5 mm

Seal width (D) <3 mm
inside width (LB) -3 mm
inside height (LH) -8 mm

Seal width (D) 3 – 5 mm
inside width (LB) –4 mm
inside height (LH) -12 mm

LGW/LGH

Window pane

D greater than 5 mm

Seal width (D) > 5 mm
inside pane width (LGB) +7 mm
inside pane height (LGH) –2 mm

Installation accessories

6,2

5

17

Adhesive kit with adhesive strip (white or 
grey)

24

21,5

11

Clamping shoe at top and bottom

Accessories for an additional charge

24

21,5

11

Clamping shoe with magnetic catch at top

STRAIGHT WINDOWS - TENSIONED� FRT07



CEILING STRAIGHT, CEILING SYSTEMS� FRT13
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Ceiling straight ceiling systems� FRT13

FRT13

Description

 - Tensioned system for sloping or horizontal 
installations in the ceiling area with fixed top rail (22 
x 16.9 mm) and bottom rail (29.4 x 37.8 mm) made 
of aluminium 

- Top and bottom rails fastened with clips

- Operating rail made of aluminium (22 x 16.9 mm)

- The fabric is attached to cross rods that are secured
to stable black tensioning wires. Velcro and loop
tape are used for the attachment to the top rail and
operating rail.

- Stacking on one side

- Operated via a crank handle or an electric rod

Number of bracing wires

System width (mm) Bracing wires
200 2
300 3
400 3
500 3
600 4
700 4
800 5
900 5

1000 5
1100 6
1200 6
1300 7
1400 7
1500 7

Installation option
Can be installed horizontally or 
up to a roof pitch of max. 30°.

Please note
We can accept no warranty claims 
for glass damage sustained 
once Roman blinds have been 
installed.

Profile 
colours

White 

Anodised silver

Black brown

Plastic 
colours

White 

Grey

Black

Profiles

16,9

22

29,4

37,8

22

16,9

Dimensions

Max. width x height
150 x 350* cm

Min. width x height
20 x 30 cm

* dependent on the fabric used
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CEILING STRAIGHT, CEILING SYSTEMS� FRT13
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F – mounted in rebate� STANDARD

Installation in the glazing/
window rebate

 - Top and bottom rails fastened 
by screwed clips

 

Suitable for

 - Plastic windows

 - Wooden windows

 - Aluminium windows

Not suitable for

 - Vertical windows

Note about measurements

H

H

W

W

W

W: Width
H: Height

To establish any dimensional 
tolerances, measure the width W 
at several points. If these differ, 
specify the smallest width.

System

Window pane

Minimum rebate depth 
= 100 mm

W – 5 mm 
= Order size

Min. Keep a gap of 10 cm  
from the glass and 5 cm at the 
top and bottom

Installation accessories

11
31

20

Fastening clip

7

14,5

20

Fastening clip



CEILING STRAIGHT, CEILING SYSTEMS� FRT13
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W – wall bracket� OPTIONAL

Installation on the frame

 - Top and bottom rails fastened 
by screwed wall brackets  
with clips

Suitable for

 - Plastic windows

 - Wooden windows

 - Aluminium windows

Not suitable for

 - Vertical windows

Note about measurements

H

H

W

W

W

Order width:
W incl. desired excess
Order height:
H incl. desired excess*
* �Excess at the top and bottom min. 25 mm each 

(= height of the wall bracket)

Window pane

Minimum rebate depth 
= 100 mm

WX X

Finished dimension

X = Desired excess length/width

Installation accessories

23,5

2628

Wall bracket top 

25

2630

Wall bracket bottom 
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CEILING STRAIGHT, CEILING SYSTEMS� FRT13

19

MP – installation profile� Additional charges see page 21

Installation between the rafters

 - The installation profile is fixed 
by screws crosswise between 
the rafters

- The system is fixed by clips
screwed to the installation
profile

Special features

- Used when the 10 cm gap
from the glass or the 5 cm
gap at the top and bottom
for air circulation cannot be
guaranteed

Suitable for

- Plastic windows

- Wooden windows

- Aluminium windows

Not suitable for

- Vertical windows

Note about measurements

H

H

W

W

W

W: Width
H: Height

To establish any dimensional 
tolerances, measure the width W 
at several points. If these differ, 
specify the smallest width.

System

Window pane

Minimum rebate depth 
= 100 mm

W – 5 mm 
= Order size

Min. Keep a gap of 10 cm 
from the glass and 5 cm 
at the top and bottom

Installation accessories

25

25

Installation profile 
(white, silver anodised, black brown, 
anthracite) 

11

61

100

Angle bracket for installation profile 

45

25

16

Support and retaining bolt for installation 
profile

Clamping kit for installation profile
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ACCESSORIES

Please note that reduced discount rates apply to the sales prices in blue. 

27

Crank handle
1x crank handle
1x operating rod / crank clamp
2x screw 3.5x16 - Phillips 

For model:  FRT13

125 cm 
150 cm 
200 cm 
250 cm

Electric rod  
with battery and charger
1x Electric rod  
1x Battery  
1x Charger
1x operating rod / crank clamp
2x screw 3.5x16 - Phillips 

For model:  FRT13

125 cm 
150 cm 
200 cm 
250 cm

Operating rod / crank clamp
1x operating rod / crank clamp 
2x screw 3.5x16 - Phillips

For model:  Operating rod and crank handle

grey

Item Description Design

Handle
1x handle 

For model:  FRT06, FRT07

white 
grey 
black brown 
anthracite

Designer handle
1x designer handle 

For model:  FRT06, FRT07

white 
silver anodised 
black

Item DeSecond Design

Clamp mount for clamping shoe 
4x clamp mount with clamping shoe 

For model:  FRT07

white 
grey 
black brown

Sealing pad
4x sealing pad

For model:  Clamp mount installation

black

Stefan
Pencil



You can find our current Terms and Conditions on our website at www.kadeco.de.
Our prices valid at the time of conclusion of the contract apply and are available on request.
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